
McCarthy Tétrault LLP
Suite 4000
421-7th Avenue S.W.
Calgary AB T2P 4K9
Canada
Tel: 403-260-3500
Fax: 403-260-3501

rrjccarthy Theodore Stathakos

tetrault Direct Line: (403) 260-3568
Direct Fax: (403) 260-3501
Email: tstathakos@mccarthy.ca

Assistant: van Eerde, Donna
Direct Line: (403) 260-3643

April 16, 2018

Via Email

SEE ATTACHED SERVICE LIST

Dear Sirs/Mesdames:

Re: In the Mafter of a Plan of Compromise or Arrangement of Argent Energy Trust,
Argent Energy (Canada) Holdings Inc. and Argent Energy (US) Holdings Inc.
Court File No. 1601 -01 675

We are counsel to FTI Consulting Canada Inc., in its capacity as the court-appointed monitor
(the ‘Monitor”) of Argent Energy Trust, Argent Energy (Canada) Holdings Inc. and Argent
Energy (US) Holdings Inc., in the above-noted action.

Please find enclosed, for service upon you, filed copies of the following:

1. Application (Distribution and Discharge), returnable on April 27, 2018 at 10:00 am.; and

2. Fifth Report of the Monitor, dated April 16, 2018.

Also, please find enclosed our correspondence to the Honourable Mr. Justice CM. Jones of
today’s date.

Yours truly,

McCarthy Tétrault LLP

Per:

Theodore Stathakos

TS/kd
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IN THE MATTER OF A PLAN OF ARRANGEMENT OF ARGENT ENERGY TRUST, ARGENT
ENERGY (CANADA) HOLDINGS INC. and ARGENT ENERGY (US) HOLDINGS INC.

SERVICE LIST

UPDATED: April 16, 2018

Party Representing

Argent Energy Trust
Argent Energy (Canada) Holdings Inc.
Argent Energy (US) Holdings Inc.

Suite 500
321 6th Avenue SW
Calgary, AB T2P 3H3

2 Houston Centre
10th Floor
909 Fannin Street
Houston, TX 77010

Attention:
Sean Bovingdon
Email: sbovingdon@argentenergytrust.com
Tel: 403-770-4803

Steve Hicks
Email: shicks@argentenergytrust.com
Tel: 832-320-9223

Fax: 281-847-1898

Bennett Jones LLP
4500 Bankers Hall East
855 – 2nd Street SW
Calgary, AB T2P 4K7

Attention:
Kelsey Meyer
Email: meyerk@bennettjones.com
Tel: 403-298-3323

Harinder Basra
basrah@bennettjones.com
Tel: 403-298-4494

Fax: 403-265-7219

Argent Energy Trust, Argent
Energy (Canada) Holdings Inc.,
Argent Energy (US) Holdings Inc.



- 2 -

207091/472457
MT DOCS 15388994v1

Party Representing

Bennett Jones LLP
Suite 3400, 1 First Canadian Place
Toronto, ON M5X 1A4

Attention:
Sean Zweig
Email: zweigs@bennettjones.com
Tel: 416-777-6254

Fax: 416-863-1716

Argent Energy Trust, Argent
Energy (Canada) Holdings Inc.,
Argent Energy (US) Holdings Inc.

FTI Consulting Canada Inc.
Ernst & Young Tower
440 2nd Avenue SW, Suite 720
Calgary, AB T2P 5E9

Attention:
Deryck Helkaa
Email: deryck.helkaa@fticonsulting.com
Tel: 403-232-6100

Dustin Olver
Email: dustin.olver@fticonsulting.com
Tel: 403-444-5383

Fax: 403-232-6116

Monitor (not counsel)

McCarthy Tétrault LLP
Suite 4000, 421 – 7th Avenue SW
Calgary, AB T2P 4K9

Attention:
Sean Collins
Email: scollins@mccarthy.ca
Tel: 403-260-3531

Walker MacLeod
Email: wmacleod@mccarthy.ca
Tel: 403-260-3710

Fax: 403-260-3501

FTI Consulting Canada Inc.
(Monitor)
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Party Representing

Norton Rose Fulbright LLP
2200 Ross Avenue
Suite 3600
Dallas, TX 75201-7932

Attention:
Louis R. Strubeck, Jr.
Email: louis.strubeck@nortonrosefulbright.com
Tel: 214-855-8040
Fax: 214-855-8200

Norton Rose Fulbright US LLP
Fulbright Tower
Suite 5100, 1301 McKinney
Houston, TX 77010-3095

Attention:
William Greendyke
Email: willam.greendyke@nortonrosefulbright.com
Tel: 713-651-5193

Jason Boland
Email: jason.boland@nortonrosefulbright.com
Tel: 713-651-3769

Bob Bruner
Email: Bob.bruner@nortonrosefulbright.com
Tel: 713-651-5216

Fax: 713-651-5246

FTI Consulting Canada Inc.
(Proposed Monitor)

Blake, Cassels & Graydon LLP
Suite 3500
Bankers Hall East Tower
855 – 2nd Street SW
Calgary, AB T2P 4J8

Attention:
Kelly Bourassa
Email: kelly.bourassa@blakes.com
Tel: 403-260-9697

Ryan Zahara
Email: ryan.zahara@blakes.com
Tel: 403-260-9628

Fax: 403-260-9700

The Bank of Nova Scotia,
Canadian Imperial Bank of
Commerce, Royal Bank of Canada,
and Wells Fargo Bank, N.A.
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Party Representing

Blake, Cassels & Graydon LLP
199 Bay Street, Suite 4000
Commerce Court West
Toronto, ON M5L 1A9

Attention:
Kelly Peters
Email: kelly.peters@blakes.com
Tel: 416-863-4271

Fax: 416-863-2653

The Bank of Nova Scotia,
Canadian Imperial Bank of
Commerce, Royal Bank of Canada,
and Wells Fargo Bank, N.A.

Haynes and Boone, LLP
1221 McKinney Street
Suite 2100
Houston, TX 77010

Attention:
Charles Beckham
Email: charles.beckham@haynesboone.com
Tel: 713-547-2243

Kelli Norflect
Email: Kelli.norflect@haynesboone.com
Tel: 713-547-2630

Fax: 713-547-2600

Borden Ladner Gervais LLP
Suite 1900
520 – 3rd Avenue SW
Calgary, AB T2P 0R3

Attention:
Kent Kufeldt
Email: kkufeldt@blg.com
Tel: 403-232-9727

Pat McCarthy
Email: pmccarthy@blg.com
Tel: 403-232-9441

Fax: 403-266-1395

Computershare Trust Company of
Canada
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Party Representing

Ernst & Young
Suite 1000, 440 – 2nd Avenue SW
Calgary, AB T2P 5E9

Attention:
Neil Narfason
Email: neil.narfason@ca.ey.com
Tel: 403-206-5067

Cassie Riglin
Email: cassie.riglin@ca.ey.com
Tel: 403-206-5139

Fax: 403-206-5075

Computershare Trust Company of Canada
600, 530 – 8th Avenue SW
Calgary, AB T2P 3S8

Attention:
Karen Biscope, Manager Corporate Trust
Email: karen.biscope@computershare.com

Laura Leong, Corporate Trust Officer
Email: laura.leong@computershare.com

Fax: 403-267-6598

Computershare Trust Company of Canada
510 Burrard Street
2nd Floor
Vancouver, BC V6C 3B9

Attention:
Nicole Clement, General Manager, Corporate Trust Van
Email: nicole.clement@computershare.com

Fax: 604-661-9403
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Party Representing

Locke Lord LLP
2800 JPMorgan Chase Tower
600 Travis
Houston, TX 77002

Attention:
Philip Eisenberg
Email: peisenberg@lockelord.com
Tel: 713-226-1304

David Patton
Email: dpatton@lockelord.com
Tel: 713-226-1254

W. Steven Bryant
Email: sbryant@lockelord.com
Tel: 713-226-1489

Steven W. Golden
Email: steven.golden@lockelord.com
Tel: 713-226-1281

Fax: 713-223-3717

Argent Energy (US) Holdings Inc.

The Oil & Gas Clearinghouse
P.O. Box 671787
Houston, TX 77267-1787

Attention:
Harrison Williams
Email: hwilliams@ogclearinghouse.com
Tel: 281-873-4600

Fax: 281-873-0055
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Party Representing

Goodmans LLP
Bay Adelaide Centre
Suite 3400
333 Bay St
Toronto, ON M5H 2S7

Attention:
Robert Chadwick
rchadwick@goodmans.ca
Tel: 416-597-4285

Ryan Baulke
Email: rbaulke@goodmans.ca
Tel: 416-849-6954

Jason Wadden
Email: jwadden@goodmans.ca
Tel: 416-597-5165

Brad Wiffen
Email: bwiffen@goodmans.ca

Fax: 416-979-1234

Ad Hoc Committee of Subordinated
Debentureholders

Fist Asset Investment Management Inc.
95 Wellington Ave West, Ste. 1400
Toronto, ON M5J 2N7

Attention:
Lee Goldman
Email: lgoldman@firstasset.com

Craig Allardyce
Email: callardyce@firstasset.com

Linebarger Goggan Blair & Sampson, LLP
Attorney in Charge for Taxing Authorities
Texas State Bar No. 05874400
Post Office Box 3064
Houston, TX 77253-3064

Attention:
John P. Dillman
Email: houston_bankruptcy@lgbs.com
Tel: 713-844-3478
Fax: 713-844-3503

Harris County Taxing Authority
Montgomery County Taxing
Authority
Polk County Taxing Authority
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Party Representing

Sussman & Moore, LLP
4645 N. Central Expressway, Suite 300
Dallas, TX 75205

Attention:
Weldon L. Moore, III
Email: wmoore@csmlaw.net
Tel: 214-378-8270 x251
Fax: 214-378-8290

BXP Partners IV, L.P.

Linebarger Goggan Blair & Sampson, LLP
PO Box 17428
Austin, TX 78760-7428

Attention :
Diane W. Sanders
Email: austin.bankruptcy@publicans.com
Tel: 512-447-6675
Fax: 512-443-5114

Lavaca County Taxing Authority
Nueces County Taxing Authority
Brooks County Taxing Authority
Duval County Taxing Authority
Zapata County Taxing Authority
Robertson County Taxing Authority

Caron & Partners LLP
21st Floor, Scotia Centre
2100, 700 – 2nd Street SW

Attention :
R.J. Daniel Gilborn
Email : dgilborn@caronpartners.com
Tel : 403-260-1575
Fax : 403-237-0111

United States Department of
Justice

Borden Ladner Gervais LLP
Centennial Place, East Tower
1900, 520 – 3rd Ave SW
Calgary, AB T2P 0R3

Attention: Jessica L. Cameron
Email : jcameron@blg.com
Tel: 403-232-9715
Fax: 403-266-1395


